
LIVING OUR

M I S S I NJOURNEY
T H E  A M A Z I N G  
R A C E  E D I T I O N

INFIRMARY  Terrace Room 

Monday, Oct. 30
10:30am
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm

Tuesday, Oct. 31
4:30am
5:30am
7am

Wednesday, Nov. 1 
10:30am 
3pm
5pm
7pm

Friday, Nov. 3 
10:30am 
1pm 
3pm 
4:30pm

Saturday, Nov. 4
4:30pm

Sunday, Nov. 5
10pm 
11pm

Monday, Nov. 6
7:15am 
10:30am

Tuesday, Nov. 7
7am 
5pm

HOT SPRINGS   Dublin Room

Monday, Nov. 6
3pm

Tuesday, Nov. 7
2:30pm

Wednesday, Nov. 8
7:30am
1pm
2:30pm

Thursday, Nov. 9
11am 
1pm

Friday, Nov. 10
7:30am
1pm
5:30pm

Saturday, Nov. 11
7:30am

Monday, Nov. 13
7:30am
2:30pm

Tuesday, Nov. 14
3:30pm

Wednesday, Nov. 15
7:30am
2:30pm

Thursday, Nov. 16
7:30am
11am
2:30pm

Friday, Nov. 17
7:30am
1pm

HEART INSTITUTE  
BREAKROOMS

HCA – Kanis 
Thursday, Nov. 9 
8:30am

Friday, Nov. 10
Noon

Tuesday, Nov. 14
3pm

Friday, Nov. 17
8:30am

HCA – University

Wednesday, Nov. 15
3pm

HCA – North Little Rock
Thursday, Nov. 16
Noon

HCA – Hot Springs
Friday, Nov. 17
Noon

Cardiovascular Surgeons – LR
Tuesday, Nov. 14
9:30am

MEDICAL GROUP 

Central Arkansas
Tuesday, Nov. 7
Chenal Clinic - Noon

Wednesday, Nov. 8
North Admin Conf. Room

Noon

Morrilton Hickey Building

4pm

Thursday, Nov. 9
University Clinic - Noon

Lonoke Clinic - Noon

Conway Interfaith Clinic - 4pm

Friday, Nov. 10
Diabetes/Endo/Surgery Clinic
3:30pm

Tuesday, Nov. 14
Parkview, Suite 450  - Noon

Wednesday, Nov. 15
Jacksonville Clinic - Noon

Thursday, Nov. 16
University Clinic - 4pm

Hot Springs
Wednesday, Nov. 1
Conv. Care McGowan - 6:30am

South Campus - Noon

270 West - 4pm

Thursday, Nov. 2
Women’s Center - Noon

Glenwood - Noon

Friday, Nov. 3
South Campus - Noon

Wednesday, Nov. 8
70 West - 4pm

Thursday, Nov. 16
MOB Suite 506 - Noon

HSV Front Gate - Noon

NORTH  Admin Conf. Room

Thursday, Nov. 2
7:15am
10:30am
3pm
6:15pm

Friday, Nov. 3
7am
11am

Saturday, Nov. 4
6:30pm

Monday, Nov. 6
10:30am
6:15pm

Tuesday, Nov. 7
7am

MORRILTON  Cafeteria

Sunday, Oct. 29
6:30am
7:15 am 

Monday, Oct. 30
6:30am
7:15am
11am

Thursday, Nov. 2
6:30am
7:15am
11am

Friday, Nov. 3
6:30am
7:15am
11am

ILOM-14-10-17

NOVEMBER COWORKER FORUMS
Updated 10/13/17 Come to the next coworker forums  

led by facility leadership. 


